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5 Anna Zakharova anna.zakharova@tu-berlin.de Germany Russian Technische Universität Berlin

6 Bilal Ali Hijazi bilal.hijazi@usp.br Brazil Brazilian USP

7 Camille Poignard camille.poignard@gmail.com France French ICMC

8 Camilo Rafael Pérez de la Vega camilodlv76@gmail.com Ecuador Ecuadorian Universidad San Francisco de Quito

9 Carolina Arruda Moreira carolm@ifi.unicamp.br Brazil Brazilian UNICAMP

10 Celso Vieira Abud cabud.ufg@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Universidade Federal de Goiás
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15 Fabiano Alan Serafim Ferrari  fabianosferrari@gmail.com Brazil Brazilian Universidade Federal dos Vales do Jequitinhonha e Mucuri

16 Felippe Amorim felippe@ift.unesp.br Brazil Brazilian Instituto de Físcia Teórica

17 Gabriela Petrungaro gabypetrungaro@gmail.com Argentina Argentina Instituto de Investigacion en Biomedicina de Buenos Aires

18 Gloria Cecchini r01gc15@abdn.ac.uk Italy Italian University of Potsdam

19 Jonas Ferreira De Oliveira jonasferoliveira.ufg@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Universidade Federal de Goiás

20 Juliana Cestari Lacerda j7c7l7@gmail.com Brazil Brasil National Institute for Space Research

21 Leonardo Portes ll.portes@gmail.com Brazil Brazil UFMG

22 Luciano Aparecido Magrini magriniluciano1983@gmail.com Brazil Brazilian INPE

23 Lydiane Ferreira de Souza lydianede1@hotmail.com Brazil Brazil UnB

24 Marcelo Camargo de Juli marcelodejuli@gmail.com Brazil Brazilian Mackenzie 
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26 Mariana Sacrini Ayres Ferraz marisacrini@gmail.com Brazil Brazilian UFABC

27 Maxime Lucas m.lucas@lancaster.ac.uk Italy Belgium University of Florence

28 Noel Araujo Moreira noel.araujo.moreira@gmail.com Brazil Brazilian USP

29 Patrick Eli Catach patrick.catach@usp.br Brazil Brazilian USP

30 Pau Clusella pau.clusella@abdn.ac.uk UK spanish University of Florence
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32 Renan Cipriano Moioli renan.moioli@gmail.com Brazil Brasil Edmond and Lily Safra International Institute of Neuroscience

33 Renato Pakter  pakter@if.ufrgs.br Brazil Brazil IFRGS

34 Ronaldo Valter Nunes ronaldovnunes@gmail.com Brazil Brazilian UFABC

35 Suzana Ester R. J. de Oliveira rsuzanaoliveira@gmail.com Brazil Brazilian Universidade Estadual de Santa Cruz

36 Tarcísio Marciano da Rocha Filho marciano@fis.unb.br Brazil Brazil International Center for Condensed Matter Physics

37 Tiago Santiago do Espirito Santo tiagosantiago@usp.br Brazil Brasileiro Instituto de Física de São Carlos

38 Yan Levin levin@if.ufrgs.br Brazil USA UFRGS

39 Zolacir Trindade de Oliveira Jr zolacir@gmail.com Brazil Brazilian EXACT AND TECNOLOGICAL SCIENCES DEPARTMENT

mailto:sxiaqing@gmail.com
mailto:alfredoblancoserrano@gmail.com
mailto:camille.poignard@gmail.com
mailto:fabianosferrari@gmail.com
mailto:r01gc15@abdn.ac.uk
mailto:ll.portes@gmail.com
mailto:marisacrini@gmail.com
mailto:m.lucas@lancaster.ac.uk
mailto:pau.clusella@abdn.ac.uk

